CONTENTS
About the company 4
1. Low Voltage arresters 5
2. Metal-oxide surge arresters for distribution system 6
2.1 Distribution Medium� 6
2.2 Distribution High� 10
2.3 Options for PA-DM/DH arresters� 13
3. Metal-oxide surge arresters for substations 16

Also we have experience in supplying our products to Europe, South America, Asia and Africa.
5
JSC  «POLYMER-APPARAT»
1. LOW VOLTAGE ARRESTERS
•Specification IEС 61643-1:2005
•Low-voltage surge protective devices - class II tests.
•Nominal discharge current - 10 кА.
•Nominal discharge current - 10 кА.
•Maximal discharge current - 40 кА.
•Long Duration Current Impulse, 300 А
Characteristics are presented in the Tables 1.
Options are presented in the Tables 2.
Table 1
Product number MCOV, V Specific energy, kJ Residual voltage 8/20 μs, kV, no more than
5 kA 10 kA 20 kA
PA-LVA-280 280 0.75 0.8 0.95 1.2
PA-LVA-440 440 1.10 1.2 1.45 1.75
PA-LVA-500 500 1.25 1.35 1.65 2.00
PA-LVA-660 660 1.65 1.75 2.10 2.55
Options: Integrated disconnector Insulation piercing
connector Adapter Bracket for transformer Figure number
PA-LVA-(MCOV) - - - 1
PA-LVA-(MCOV)-O + - - 1

- Continuous voltage of arrester (MCOV) – from 7.2 to 200 kV (rms);
- Nominal discharge current – 10000 A;
- High current impulse 4/10µs - 100 kA;
- Long Duration Current Impulse – 680 A;
- Repetitive Charge Transfer Rating Qrs – 1.2 C;
- Thermal energy rating, Wth - 6.0 kJ/kV;
Operability of arresters is ensured under the following servicing conditions:
• Outdoor and indoor;
• Lower operating value of ambient temperature is -60° C;
• Upper operating value of ambient temperature is +50° C;
• Altitude above sea level is up to 1000 m.
Rated voltage, kV Product number* MCOV, kV
Residual voltage, kV, no more than
8/20 µs 5 kA 8/20 µs  10 kA 8/20  µs  20 kA 30/60  µs 250 A
9 PA-SL-062-09 7.2 20.5 21.6 23.3 16.4
10 PA-SL-063-10 8 22.8 24.0 25.9 18.2
12 PA-SL-102-12 9.6 27.4 28.8 31.1 21.9
15 PA-SL-102-15 12 34.2 36.0 38.9 27.4
18 PA-SL-151-18 14.4 41.0 43.2 46.7 32.8
19 PA-SL-151-19 15.2 43.3 45.6 49.2 34.7
27 PA-SL-204-27 21.6 61.6 64.8 70.0 49.2
30 PA-SL-204-30 24 68.4 72.0 77.8 54.7
36 PA-SL-352-36 28.8 82.1 86.4 93.3 65.7
42 PA-SL-352-42 33.6 95.8 101 109 76.6
45 PA-SL-353-45 36 103 108 117 82.1
51 PA-SL-352-51 40.8 116 122 132 93.0
51 PA-SL-353-51 40.8 116 122 132 93.0
51 PA-SL-354-51** 40.8 116 122 132 93.0
54 PA-SL-352-54 43.2 123 130 140 98.5
60 PA-SL-562-60 48 137 144 156 109
66 PA-SL-562-66 52.8 150 158 171 120
72 PA-SL-562-72 57.6 164 173 187 131
78 PA-SL-562-78 62.4 178 187 202 142
84 PA-SL-111-84 67.2 192 202 218 153
90 PA-SL-111-90 72 205 216 233 164
96 PA-SL-111-96 76.8 219 230 249 175
108 PA-SL-111-108 86.4 246 259 280 197
120 PA-SL-112-120 96 274 288 311 219
132 PA-SL-112-132 106 301 317 342 241
144 PA-SL-256-144 115 328 346 373 263
156 PA-SL-256-156 125 356 374 404 285
168 PA-SL-256-168 134 383 403 435 306
180 PA-SL-222-180 144 410 432 467 328
192 PA-SL-222-192 154 438 461 498 350
204 PA-SL-222-204 163 465 490 529 372
204 PA-SL-223-204 163 465 490 529 372
216 PA-SL-222-216 173 492 518 560 394
238 PA-SL-222-238 190 543 571 617 434
250 PA-SL-222-250 200 570 600 648 456
Table 6 * - marked only on the rated voltage of more than 36
Product Marking System3.1 Station Low.
* housing type can be changed on request
**indoor use only 17